
FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2024 - HONOLULU, OAHU 
CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL 

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Sting Ray /Non Alcoholic: Coco Bali 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Concierge Lounge 

Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 

Guest Services 

Medical Health Center 

Port Adventures Desk 

Port Adventures Desk 

Senses Spa & Salon 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship 

Deck 4, Midship 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 1, Forward 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 9, Forward 

TIMES 

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

4:30 PM 

12:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

11:30 AM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

11.59 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

8.30 PM 

10:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE 

Aqua Lab 
Dory's Reef 

Goofy's Pool 

Goofy's Pool 

Quiet Cove Pool 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Twist 'n Spout 

Wide World of Sports Deck 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 9, Forward 

Deck 9, Forward 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 10, Forward 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

12:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:01 AM 

6:00 PM 

6.00 PM 

3.30 PM 

9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

11:59 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 

VENUE 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Edge 

Edge 

it's a small world nursery! 

it's a small world nursery! 

Vibe 

Vibe 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 11, Midship 

Deck 11, Midship 

TIMES 

12:30 PM 

4:30 PM 

12:30 PM 
4:30 PM 

12:30 PM 

4:30 PM 

12:30 PM 

4:30 PM 

12:30 PM 

4:30 PM 

3.00 PM 

10.00 PM 

3:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

3.00 PM 

12:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

11.00 PM 

3.00 PM 

12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 

VENUE 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 

Diamonds and Wishes 

Mickey's Mainsail 

Shutters Photo Gallery 

White Caps 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Forward 

Deck 10, Forward 

Deck 4, Aft 

Deck 4, Midship 

Deck 4, Aft 

Deck 4, Forward 

TIMES 

1:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

9.00 PM 
11:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

SPA EVENTS 
ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Comp. Walk-In Facial Rejuvenation Consultations Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Acupuncture Demonstration 

Spa Raffle (18+) 

Complimentary Footprint Analysis 

Tighten, Lift and Contour with Thermage 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

TIMES 

1:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

4:45 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

3.00 PM 

5:30 PM 

5•15 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

GUEST ALL ASHORE: 8:00 AM GUEST ALL ABOARD: 4:00 PM 

CREW ALL ABOARD: As per Gangway time 

LUNCH 
VENUE 

Cabanas 

Daisy's De-Lites 

Pete's Boiler Bites 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 

11:45 AM 

11:45 AM 

3:15 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria 

Tiana's Place 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 3, Aft 
11:45 AM 6:00 PM 

12:00 PM 2:00 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 

Animator's Palate 

Pete's Boiler Bites 

Tianals Place 

Triton's 

Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 

Deck 4, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Aft 

Deck 3, Aft 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 10, Aft 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

6:00 PM 9:30 PM 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

5:45 PM 6:30 PM 

8:15 PM 9:00 PM 

By Reservation 

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS 

VENUE 

Beverage Station 

Crown & Fin Pub 

Eye Scream 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria 

Preludes 

Room Service 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 3, Forward 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 4, Forward 

Dial "0" 

TIMES 

12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

10:45 PM 11:30 PM 

11:45 AM 11:00 PM 

9:30 PM 11:30 PM 

5:30 PM 9:30 PM 

1:30 PM 11:59 PM 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE 

Azure (+18 After 9:00pm) 

Cadillac Lounge (+18) 

Cove Café (+18) 

Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) 

French Quarter Lounge 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria 

Signals (+18) 

MERCHANDISE EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Welcome Complimentary Charm 

A Magical Shopping Introduction! 

DCL* + Crown of Ugh'''. Co-Branded Jewelry 

Luxury of Time: Discover Tag Heuer 

LOCATION TIMES 

Deck 3, Forward 7:30 PM 12:00 AM 

Deck 3, Forward 5:15 PM 12:30 AM 

Deck 9, Midship 11:30 AM 9:00 PM 

Deck 3, Forward 1:00 PM 1:30 AM 

Deck 3, Aft 11:30 AM 11:00 PM 

Deck 9, Midship 11:30 AM 11:00 PM 

Deck 9, Midship 11:30 AM 9:00 PM 

LOCATION 

Diamonds and Wishes 

Diamonds and Wishes 

White Caps 
White Caps 

TIMES 

6:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:30 PM 
10:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

PHOTO EVENTS 

ACTIVITY 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise Line Float Ring 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise Line Float Ring 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise Line Float Ring 

LOCATION 

Deck 4 (Port Side) 

Lobby Atrium (Stbd. Sid 

Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium (Port Sid( 

Deck 4 (Port Side) 

Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. 

Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium (Port Sid( 

Lobby Atrium (Stbd. Sid 

TIMES 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

715 PM 8:15 PM 

7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

9:30 PM 10:15 PM 



FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2024 - HONOLULU, OAHU 

10-Night: HONOLULU- KAHULUI - HILO - NAWILIWILI - NAWILIWILI 2- 5D1 - SD2 - SD3 - SD4 - SDS - VANCOUVER 

4:00 PM - Mandatory Guest Assembly Drill 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 

ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

The Marvels - (PG-13) Buena Vista Theatre 6:15 PM 8:00 PM Dining Reservation Changes French Quarter Lounge 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 

The Marvels - (PG-13) Buena Vista Theatre 8:30 PM 10:15 PM Family Crafts D Lounge 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 

Next Goal Wins - (P0-13) Buena Vista Theatre 11:00 PM 12:44 AM General Disney Trivia: Level 1 D Lounge 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES  
ACTIVITY 

The Lion King (Classic) - (G) - OC 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 1:28 PM 

Mandatory Guest Assembly Drill Disney Wonder 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 

Mickey's Sail-A-Wave Party! Deck 9 Stage 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 

Kings of Swingin' with Beyond the C French Quarter Lounge 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Learn to Draw - Captain Minnie Mouse D Lounge 5:15 PM 5:45 PM 

Frozen - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 1:45 PM 3:18 PM Broadway Hits with Bernadett Lobby Atrium 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

Aladdin (Classic) - (G) Funnel Vision 5:45 PM 7:15 PM Poppin' Tunes with Beyond the C French Quarter Lounge 5:30 PM 6:15 PM 

Brave - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 7:30 PM 9:04 PM Mouseketeer Madness! D Lounge 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 

Mulan (2020) - (P0-13) - OC Funnel Vision 9:15 PM 11:10 PM Family Superstar Karaoke Azure 6:15 PM 7:00 PM 

Jungle Cruise - (PG-13) - OC Funnel Vision 11:15 PM 1:22 AM Love You Like a Love Song with Beyond the C French Quarter Lounge 6:30 PM 7:15 PM 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 
Mickey's Sail-A-Wave Party! 

LOCATION 

Deck 9 Stage 

TIMES 

4:30 PM 5:00 PM 

Disney Cruise Line Trivia D Lounge 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Disney on Piano with Bernadett Lobby Atrium 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 

Meet Our UK duo, The Bayou Boys French Quarter Lounge 7:45 PM 8:15 PM 

Family Superstar Karaoke Azure 8:15 PM 8:45 PM 

Mickey Mouse Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 5:00 PM 5:15 PM Mouseketeer Madness! D Lounge 8:30 PM 9:15 PM 

Princess Tiana Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 5:00 PM 5:15 PM Disney Classics with UK duo, Bayou Boys French Quarter Lounge 8:45 PM 9:30 PM 

Belle Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 5:30 PM 5:45 PM Piano Classics with Bernadett Lobby Atrium 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Goofy Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 5:30 PM 5:45 PM Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse D Lounge 9:45 PM 10:15 PM 

Disney Friends Disney Wonder 7:30 PM 7:45 PM New Orleans Sounds with Bayou Boys French Quarter Lounge 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 

Pluto Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 9:15 PM 9:30 PM Mickey & Friends Trivia D Lounge 10:15 PM 10:45 PM 

Minnie Mouse Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 9:30 PM 9:45 PM Family Superstar Karaoke D Lounge 10:45 PM 11:30 PM 

Donald Duck Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 9:45 PM 10:00 PM 
ACTIVITIES - ADULTS (continued) 

Disney Through the Years with Lenora Clare 

LOCATION 

Cadillac Lounge 

TIMES 

7:30 PM 8:15 PM 
Daisy Duck Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 10:00 PM 10:15 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE 
ACTIVITY 
VA Open House & Registration 

LOCATION TIMES 
12:30 PM 3:00 PM 

Learn to Draw - Donald (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 8:15 PM 8:45 PM 

Movie Quote Trivia (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 9:15 PM 9:45 PM 
Tequila & Margarita Tasting (21+) Signals 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 

VA Open House B, Registration 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 

4:30 PM 10:00 PM Bourbon Tasting (21+) Cove Café 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 

VA Open House & Registration Disney's Oceaneer Lab 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Come Sail Away with Lenora Clare Cadillac Lounge 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 
VA Open House & Registration 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Broadway Music Trivia (18+) Azure 9:45 PM 10:15 PM 
VA Open House & Registration 

Edge 
4:30 PM 7:00 PM Cheers to the 2000's with Letz Crown & Fin Pub 9:45 PM 10:30 PM 

VA Open House & Registration 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Barrie Kealoha - Bottoms Up!: Vocalist (18+) Azure 10:15 PM 10:45 PM 
VA Open House & Registration 

Vibe 
4:30 PM 7:00 PM Songs of the Cinema with Lenora Clare Cadillac Lounge 10:30 PM 11:15 PM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Champagne Tasting (21+) 
LOCATION 

Cadillac Lounge 

TIMES 

2:30 PM 3:30 PM 

Dance Party (18+) Azure 10:45 PM 11:45 PM 
Pop Goes the Evening with Letz Crown & Fin Pub 10:45 PM 11:30 PM 

Late Night Piano with Bernadett Cadillac Lounge 11:30 PM 12:00 AM 

1820 Society: Smoothie Time Cove Café 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 
Pixie Dust and Sunsets with Letz Crown & Fin Pub 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 
Learn to Draw - Donald (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 
Movie Quote Trivia (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 
General Disney Trivia Level 1 (18+) Azure 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information. 

intertainment and offerings subject to change. Check jator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper CODisney 


