

FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2024 - HONOLULU, OAHU

TIMES

11:30 AM

10:00 PM

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Sting Ray /Non Alcoholic: Coco Bali

LOCATION
Deck 10, Midship
Deck 4, Midship

Deck 4, Midship	12:00 PM	10:00 PM
Deck 3, Midship	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	6:30 PM
Deck 3, Midship	12:00 PM	6:00 PM
Deck 3, Midship	7:00 PM	8:30 PM
Deck 9, Forward	11:30 AM	10:00 PM
	Deck 3, Midship Deck 1, Forward Deck 3, Midship Deck 3, Midship	Deck 3, Midship12:00 AMDeck 1, Forward4:30 PMDeck 3, Midship12:00 PMDeck 3, Midship7:00 PM

POOLS & RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION		TIMES	
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	6:00 PM	
Dory's Reef	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	6:00 PM	
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	12:00 PM	3:30 PM	
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	5:30 PM	9:30 PM	
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 9, Forward	12:00 PM	10:00 PM	
Senses Spa Fitness Center	Deck 9, Forward	5:00 PM	10:00 PM	
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	6:00 PM	
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	12:01 AM	11:59 PM	

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMI	ES
Disney's Oceaneer Club	Deck 5, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Club	Deck 5, Midship	4:30 PM	10:00 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab	Deck 5, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab	Deck 5, Midship	4:30 PM	12:00 AM
Edge	Deck 9, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Edge	Deck 9, Midship	4:30 PM	12:00 AM
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	4:30 PM	11:00 PM
Vibe	Deck 11, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Vibe	Deck 11, Midship	4:30 PM	12:00 AM

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMI	S
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	5:00 PM	9:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	Deck 4, Aft	6:00 PM	11:00 PM
Mickey's Mainsail	Deck 4, Midship	6:00 PM	11:00 PM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	7:00 PM	10:00 PM
White Caps	Deck 4, Forward	6:00 PM	11:00 PN

SPA EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	5
Comp. Walk-In Facial Rejuvenation Consultations	Senses Spa Fitness Center	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
Acupuncture Demonstration	Senses Spa Fitness Center	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Spa Raffle (18+)	Senses Spa Fitness Center	4:45 PM	5:15 PM
Complimentary Footprint Analysis	Senses Spa Fitness Center	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Tighten, Lift and Contour with Thermage	Senses Spa Fitness Center	5:30 PM	6:00 PM

GUEST ALL ASHORE: 8:00 AM GUEST ALL ABOARD: 4:00 PM CREW ALL ABOARD : As per Gangway time

LUNCH			
VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	3:15 PM
Daisy's De-Lites	Deck 9, Aft	11:45 AM	6:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	11:45 AM	6:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	11:45 AM	6:00 PM
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	12:00 PM	2:00 PM

DINNER

DINNER			
VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
	Deck 4, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM	9:30 PM
	Deck 3, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Triton's	Deck 3, Midship	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
	Deck 3, Midship	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply)	Deck 10, Aft	By Reserv	vation

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Crown & Fin Pub	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM	11:30 PM
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	11:45 AM	11:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	9:30 PM	11:30 PM
Preludes	Deck 4, Forward	5:30 PM	9:30 PM
Room Service	Dial "0"	1:30 PM	11:59 PM

LOUNGES & BARS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	IES
Azure (+18 After 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	7:30 PM	12:00 AM
Cadillac Lounge (+18)	Deck 3, Forward	5:15 PM	12:30 AM
Cove Café (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	11:30 AM	9:00 PM
Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	1:00 PM	1:30 AM
French Quarter Lounge	Deck 3, Aft	11:30 AM	11:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	11:30 AM	11:00 PM
Signals (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	11:30 AM	9:00 PM

MERCHANDISE EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	IES
Welcome Complimentary Charm	Diamonds and Wishes	6:30 PM	8:00 PM
A Magical Shopping Introduction!	Diamonds and Wishes	9:00 PM	9:30 PM
DCL [®] + Crown of LighT [®] Co-Branded Jewelry	White Caps	9:30 PM	10:00 PM
Luxury of Time: Discover Tag Heuer	White Caps	10:00 PM	11:00 PM

PHOTO EVENTS

FHOTOEVENTS			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 4 (Port Side)	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise Line Float Ring	Lobby Atrium (Stbd. Sid	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Lobby Atrium (Port Side	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 4 (Port Side)	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise Line Float Ring	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. !	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Lobby Atrium (Port Side	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise Line Float Ring	Lobby Atrium (Stbd. Sid	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
	the second se		



FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2024 - HONOLULU, OAHU

10-Night: HONOLULU- KAHULUI - HILO - NAWILIWILI - NAWILIWILI 2 - SD1 - SD2 - SD3 - SD4 - SD5 - VANCOUVER

4:00 PM - Mandatory Guest Assembly Drill

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
The Marvels - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	6:15 PM	8:00 PM
The Marvels - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:30 PM	10:15 PIV
Next Goal Wins - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 PM	12:44 AM

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES	LOCATION	TIMES	
The Lion King (Classic) - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	12:00 PM	1:28 PM
Frozen - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	1:45 PM	3:18 PM
Aladdin (Classic) - (G)	Funnel Vision	5:45 PM	7:15 PM
Brave - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	7:30 PM	9:04 PM
Mulan (2020) - (PG-13) - OC	Funnel Vision	9:15 PM	11:10 PM
Jungle Cruise - (PG-13) - OC	Funnel Vision	11:15 PM	1:22 AM

CHARACTER APPEARANCES			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Mickey's Sail-A-Wave Party!	Deck 9 Stage	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Mickey Mouse	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Princess Tiana	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Belle	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	5:30 PM	5:45 PM
Goofy	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	5:30 PM	5:45 PM
Disney Friends	Disney Wonder	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
Pluto	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	9:15 PM	9:30 PM
Minnie Mouse	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM
Donald Duck	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	9:45 PM	10:00 PM
Daisy Duck	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	10:00 PM	10:15 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
YA Open House & Registration	Bismaula Ossanasa Chuk	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
YA Open House & Registration	Disney's Oceaneer Club	4:30 PM	10:00 PM
YA Open House & Registration	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
YA Open House & Registration	Edge	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
YA Open House & Registration		4:30 PM	7:00 PM
YA Open House & Registration	Vila	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
YA Open House & Registration	Vibe	4:30 PM	7:00 PM

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Champagne Tasting (21+)	Cadillac Lounge	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
1820 Society: Smoothie Time	Cove Café	5:00 PM	5:30 PM
Pixie Dust and Sunsets with Letz	Crown & Fin Pub	5:00 PM	5:45 PM
Learn to Draw - Donald (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	6:00 PM	6:30 PIV
Movie Quote Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	7:00 PM	7:30 PM
General Disney Trivia Level 1 (18+)	Azure	7:30 PM	8:00 PM

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	ES
Dining Reservation Changes	French Quarter Lounge	12:00 PM	3:00 PN
Family Crafts	D Lounge	2:15 PM	2:45 PN
General Disney Trivia: Level 1	D Lounge	3:00 PM	3:30 PN
Mandatory Guest Assembly Drill	Disney Wonder	4:00 PM	4:15 PN
Mickey's Sail-A-Wave Party!	Deck 9 Stage	4:30 PM	5:00 PN
Kings of Swingin' with Beyond the C	French Quarter Lounge	4:30 PM	5:15 PN
Learn to Draw - Captain Minnie Mouse	D Lounge	5:15 PM	5:45 PN
Broadway Hits with Bernadett	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PN
Poppin' Tunes with Beyond the C	French Quarter Lounge	5:30 PM	6:15 PN
Mouseketeer Madness!	D Lounge	6:00 PM	6:45 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	Azure	6:15 PM	7:00 PM
Love You Like a Love Song with Beyond the C	French Quarter Lounge	6:30 PM	7:15 PM
Disney Cruise Line Trivia	D Lounge	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Disney on Piano with Bernadett	Lobby Atrium	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Meet Our UK duo, The Bayou Boys	French Quarter Lounge	7:45 PM	8:15 Pf
Family Superstar Karaoke	Azure	8:15 PM	8:45 PM
Mouseketeer Madness!	D Lounge	8:30 PM	9:15 PM
Disney Classics with UK duo, Bayou Boys	French Quarter Lounge	8:45 PM	9:30 PM
Piano Classics with Bernadett	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse	D Lounge	9:45 PM	10:15 PI
New Orleans Sounds with Bayou Boys	French Quarter Lounge	10:00 PM	11:00 PI
Mickey & Friends Trivia	D Lounge	10:15 PM	10:45 PI
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	10:45 PM	11:30 PI

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS (continued)	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Disney Through the Years with Lenora Clare	Cadillac Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Learn to Draw - Donald (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	8:15 PM	8:45 PM
Movie Quote Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	9:15 PM	9:45 PM
Tequila & Margarita Tasting (21+)	Signals	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Bourbon Tasting (21+)	Cove Café	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Come Sail Away with Lenora Clare	Cadillac Lounge	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Broadway Music Trivia (18+)	Azure	9:45 PM	10:15 PM
Cheers to the 2000's with Letz	Crown & Fin Pub	9:45 PM	10:30 PM
Barrie Kealoha - Bottoms Up!: Vocalist (18+)	Azure	10:15 PM	10:45 PM
Songs of the Cinema with Lenora Clare	Cadillac Lounge	10:30 PM	11:15 PM
Dance Party (18+)	Azure	10:45 PM	11:45 PM
Pop Goes the Evening with Letz	Crown & Fin Pub	10:45 PM	11:30 PM
Late Night Piano with Bernadett	Cadillac Lounge	11:30 PM	12:00 AM

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information.